BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 06.11.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23

24

CASE No.

ID No. 09/2022
ID No. 97/2022
ID No. 98/2022
ID No.101/2022
ID No.271/2022
ID No.272/2022
ID No.273/2022
ID No.274/2022
ID No.275/2022
ID No.276/2022
ID No.279/2022
ID No. 80/2023

ID No. 45/2023

ID No. 94/2022
ID No.168/2022

ID No. 14/2017
ID No. 05/2022
ID No.145/2022

ID No. 22/2023

ID No.177/2015
ID No. 62/2016
ID No. 04/2018
ID No.106/2018

ID No. 72/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Mukesh & 23 Ors.
Sh. Rajender Kumar
Sh. Rajesh

Group of Group “D" Workman
Smt. Shyamo

Smt. Rani

Smt. Sunita

Sh. Yogender Kumar
Sh.Subhash Chand
Sh. Suresh Kumar

Sh. Surender Kumar
Sh. Narender Kumar
Smt. Rakhi & 10 Ors.
REJOINDER

Sh. Prem Raj Singh

Sh. Gajraj Singh

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

EDM.C.
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.

1.EDM.C. 2. SD.M.C. 3.N.D.M.C.

N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
S.D.M.C.
M.C.D.

E.S.I.C. Hospital & Ors.

EDM.C

University of Delhi {C.EIM.D.E}

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Jitender Singh Mandla
Sh. Santosh Chauhan & 10 Ors.

Sh. Gaurav Singh & 08 Ors.
Sh. Som Dutt 02 Ors.

EVIDENCE

Sh. Deepak Kumar Kheral
The General Secretary
Sh. Raj Kumar Ram

Sh. Ram Krapal jaiswal

Sh. Vijay Kumar Dhanda

Delhi Duty Free Services
.C.S.IL. & Ors.

[.CS.IL. & Anr.

Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved
Charak Sansthan

Central Vigilance Commission
Bank of Baroda

Badarpur Thermal Power Station & Anr

Medical Council of India & Ors.

WAPCOS Ltd.

REMARKS



25 D No.116/2020 Sh. Vishal Goyal Kendriya Vidyalya & Anr.

26 D No.178/2020 Sh. Nirmal Kumar Sharma Punjab National Bank

27 D No. 03/2022 Sh. Gaurav Kapoor & 18 Ors. N.D.M.C. & Anr.

28 |ID No. 01/2022 Smt. Poonam Devi & 09 Ors. .C.S.IL. & Ors.

29 |ID No. 02/2022 Ms. Karuna Samtani .C.S.IL. & Ors.

30 D No. 55/2022 Smt. Poonam & 18 Others .CS.IL. & Ors.

31 |ID No. 08/2023 Sh. Pawan Kumar Army Public School
ARGUMENTS

32 |LCANo0.05/2019 Sh. Ishwar Lal State Bank of India

33 D No. 14/2019 Sh. Khum Bhadur Thapa CPWD. & Anr.
FURTHER PROCEEDING

34 |ID No.286/2022 Smt. Poonam & 14 Ors. [.C.S.LL. & Anr.

35 |ID No.143/2022 Smt. Priyanka & 08 Ors. N.D.M.C.




