BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 06.11.2024,

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	CASE No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 09/2022	Sh. Mukesh & 23 Ors.	E.D.M.C.	
02	ID No. 97/2022	Sh. Rajender Kumar	N.D.M.C.	
03	ID No. 98/2022	Sh. Rajesh	N.D.M.C.	
04	ID No.101/2022	Group of Group "D" Workman	1.E.D.M.C. 2. S.D.M.C. 3. N.D.M.C.	
05	ID No.271/2022	Smt. Shyamo	N.D.M.C.	
06	ID No.272/2022	Smt. Rani	N.D.M.C.	
07	ID No.273/2022	Smt. Sunita	N.D.M.C.	
08	ID No.274/2022	Sh. Yogender Kumar	N.D.M.C.	
09	ID No.275/2022	Sh.Subhash Chand	N.D.M.C.	
10	ID No.276/2022	Sh. Suresh Kumar	N.D.M.C.	
11	ID No.279/2022	Sh. Surender Kumar	S.D.M.C.	
12	ID No. 80/2023	Sh. Narender Kumar	M.C.D.	
13	ID No. 45/2023	Smt. Rakhi & 10 Ors.	E.S.I.C. Hospital & Ors.	
		REJOINDER		
14	ID No. 94/2022	Sh. Prem Raj Singh	E.D.M.C.	
15	ID No.168/2022	Sh. Gajraj Singh	University of Delhi {C.E.M.D.E.}	
		REPLY & CONSIDERA	ATION OF APPLICATION	
16	ID No. 14/2017	Sh. Jitender Singh Mandla	Delhi Duty Free Services	
17	ID No. 05/2022	Sh. Santosh Chauhan & 10 Ors.	I.C.S.I.L. & Ors.	
18	ID No.145/2022	Sh. Gaurav Singh & 08 Ors.	I.C.S.I.L. & Anr.	
19	ID No. 22/2023	Sh. Som Dutt 02 Ors.	Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan	
		EVIDENCE		
20	ID No.177/2015	Sh. Deepak Kumar Kheral	Central Vigilance Commission	
21	ID No. 62/2016	The General Secretary	Bank of Baroda	
22	ID No. 04/2018	Sh. Raj Kumar Ram	Badarpur Thermal Power Station & Anr.	
23	ID No.106/2018	Sh. Ram Krapal jaiswal	Medical Council of India & Ors.	
24	ID No. 72/2019	Sh. Vijay Kumar Dhanda	WAPCOS Ltd.	

25	ID No.116/2020	Sh. Vishal Goyal	Kendriya Vidyalya & Anr.	
26	ID No.178/2020	Sh. Nirmal Kumar Sharma	Punjab National Bank	
27	ID No. 03/2022	Sh. Gaurav Kapoor & 18 Ors.	N.D.M.C. & Anr.	
28	ID No. 01/2022	Smt. Poonam Devi & 09 Ors.	I.C.S.I.L. & Ors.	
29	ID No. 02/2022	Ms. Karuna Samtani	I.C.S.I.L. & Ors.	
30	ID No. 55/2022	Smt. Poonam & 18 Others	I.C.S.I.L. & Ors.	
31	ID No. 08/2023	Sh. Pawan Kumar	Army Public School	
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
32	LCA No.05/2019	Sh. Ishwar Lal	State Bank of India	
33	ID No. 14/2019	Sh. Khum Bhadur Thapa	C.P.W.D. & Anr.	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
34	ID No.286/2022	Smt. Poonam & 14 Ors.	I.C.S.I.L. & Anr.	
35	ID No.143/2022	Smt. Priyanka & 08 Ors.	N.D.M.C.	